PORTWEST

S905 - Stretch Action Trouser

Collection: Action Workwear

Range: Workwear

Shell Fabric: Kingsmill Poly-cotton Elastane Flex: 65%
Polyester, 33% Cotton, 2% Elastane

Outer Carton: 24

Product information

One of our best selling trousers now with even more comfort and features
the Stretch Action Trouser. Made from quality poly/cotton/Elastane fabric
with a side elasticated waistband plus multiple zip pockets, reinforced
fabric at seat and knee areas with the added option of accommodating knee
pads. A reinvention of a true market leader.

Action Workwear

Superior comfort and functionality form the appeal of the Action Range.
These styles are made from quality Kingsmill fabric and feature multiple
zipper pockets for security and convenience. Each of the winning pants
styles can be matched with the Action Jacket.

Workwear

The workwear collection offers a range of designs and fittings suitable for
many end uses. Only the best quality fabrics and construction techniques
are used guaranteeing comfort and safety. Tested to withstand the rigors of
everyday wear, each garment has been carefully designed and Features
manufactured to ensure optimum quality at the best price.

- 2-way twill stretch fabric for ease of movement and added comfort

- Side elastic waist for ultimate wearer comfort

- 11 pockets for ample storage

- Zipped pockets

- Knee pad pockets to facilitate knee pads

- 50+ UPF rated fabric to block 98% of UV rays
- Adjustable hem to accommodate all leg lengths
- New style

- 40+ UPF rated fabric to block 98% of UV rays
- Improved fit

. Standard fit
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S905 - Stretch Action Trouser
Commodity Code: 6203431100
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Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item

S905BKR28
S905BKR30
S905BKR32
S905BKR34
S905BKR36

S905BKR38
S905BKR40
S905BKR42
S905BKR44
S905BKR46
S905BKR48

b3

Colour
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black

Weight(Kg)
0.6600
0.6740
0.6840
0.7050
0.7250
0.7460
0.7600
0.7730
0.7860
0.8020
0.8180

Cubic(m?)
0.0482
0.0482
0.0482
0.0482
0.0482
0.0482
0.0602
0.0602
0.0602
0.0602
0.0602

EAN13

5036108352517
5036108352524
5036108352531
5036108352548
5036108352555
5036108352562
5036108352579
5036108352586
5036108352593
5036108352609
5036108352616

GTIN/DUN14

15036108841131
15036108841148
15036108841155
15036108841162
15036108841179
15036108841186
15036108841193
15036108841209
15036108841216
15036108841223
15036108841230




